Alu Batten
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Genius resides within
its simplicity
Alu Batten is a versatile architectural facade system suitable for use in
residential commercial and industrial environments. It genius resides
within its simplicity.

grade aluminium alloy. High corrosion resistance and weatherability
perfect for commercial applications.
Design and Performance Compliance —  Sea Salt Spray certified
Fire rating — AS1530.1 non-combustible
Durability — 25-year structural & 15-year fading warranty (If plain or
timber grain powder coating finish is used)
Availability — Manufactured 100% in Australia with a quick lead time
Sustainability — Available in Green  & Supergreen aluminium to reduce
CO2 emission by 50-75%
Design — Available in a range of plain colour or timber grain finishes
End caps — Available in a range of PVC or aluminium end caps
3
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
25mm series
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-25X25 25mmW x 25mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-25X50 25mmW x 50mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-25X75 25mmW x 75mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-25X100 25mmW x 100mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-25X150 25mmW x 150mmD
40mm series
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-40X40 40mmW x 40mmD
50mm series
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-50X25 50mmW x 25mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-50X50 50mmW x 50mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-50X100 50mmW x 100mmD
PR-ALBTNOS-AL-50X150 50mmW x 150mmD
Aluminium / Plastic  Batten End Caps
ALBTNEC - 25 x 25 25x25mm Batten End Cap
ALBTNEC - 25 x 50 25x50mm Batten End Cap
ALBTNEC - 25 x 75 25x75mm Batten End Cap